
Freight Class: 125   
Ships in: 4 days or less!

58          800.558.8565  |  414.902.6400 
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eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable

Modifiable
to meet your exact needs 

ENCLOSED CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

Measurements in ( ) denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Casters:  3-1/2" (89) - All swivel.

Model #610
Shown in standard 

Walnut vinyl

• Choose from a variety of popular vinyl and laminate finishes to 
match your décor and impress your guests (Walnut vinyl is standard)

•	Stainless steel interior prevents odor retention from spills

• All welded angle leg construction is more durable and easy to clean
•	Reinforced, hemmed front on 22 gauge shelves add strength where 

the cart is most vulnerable to stress

Model #615
Shown in Gray Sand 

Model
# of

Shelves
Shelf
Size

Shelf
Clearance

Overall Size
Case Weight

Lbs. (Kg)
Case Cube
Cu. ft. (m3)W L H

Stainless Steel Top Shelf - 3 Edges Up, 1 Down

610 3 15-1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)

12-3/8"
(314)

16-1/2"
(419 

27-3/4"
705

32-3/4"
832)

40 
(18.1)

15.8
(.61)

615 4 15-1/2" x 24"
(394 x 610)

8" 
(203)

16-1/2" 
(419

27-3/4"
705

32-3/4"
832)

43 
(19.5)

15.8
(.61)

Accessories include detachable plastic silverware 
and waste boxes.

Factory Option:  
Hinged Doors

1 STANDARD
DUTY

300 LBS  |  135 KG

The dependability of Stainless Steel with a smartly styled exterior finish 
combines the best of both worlds. 

FINISHES (PAGE 57):
• GROUP 1 vinyl finishes: Black, Light 

Maple and Red Maple

• GROUP 2 finishes

• GROUP 3 Custom laminate finishes

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS 
(PAGE 55): 	

• Strip bumpers	

• Perimeter bumpers

• 2-5" fixed, 2-5" swivel casters

• All 5" cushion tread

• 2 brake and 2 no brake casters

• Sta-Clean® vinyl cover

• Hinged doors

HINGED DOORS 
OR DOOR W/LOCK 
AVAILABLE ON: 

610, 615, 622, 626, 644, 646, 
810, 815, 822, 844
 


