



eLakesideFoodservice.com/modifiable



ENCLOSED CARTS | STAINLESS STEEL

The dependability of Stainless Steel with a smartly styled exterior finish combines the best of both worlds.

- Choose from a variety of popular vinyl and laminate finishes to match your décor and impress your guests (Walnut vinyl is standard)
- Stainless steel interior prevents odor retention from spills
- All welded angle leg construction is more durable and easy to clean
- Reinforced, hemmed front on 22 gauge shelves add strength where the cart is most vulnerable to stress

FINISHES (PAGE 57):

- GROUP 1 vinyl finishes: Black, Light Maple and Red Maple
- GROUP 2 finishes
- GROUP 3 Custom laminate finishes





Accessories include detachable plastic silverware and waste boxes.

HINGED DOORS

FACTORY INSTALLED OPTIONS (PAGE 55):

- Strip bumpers
- · Perimeter bumpers
- 2-5" fixed, 2-5" swivel casters
- All 5" cushion tread
- 2 brake and 2 no brake casters
- Sta-Clean® vinyl cover



Factory Option:

Hinged Doors

OR DOOR W/LOCK AVAILABLE ON: 610, 615, 622, 626, 644, 646,

810, 815, 822, 844





	W - E	Chalf	Shelf Clearance	Overall Size			Const. Website	C C.l
Model	# of Shelves	Shelf Size		W	L	Н	Case Weight Lbs. (Kg)	Case Cube Cu. ft. (m³)
Stainless Steel Top Shelf - 3 Edges Up, 1 Down								
610	3	15-1/2" x 24" (394 x 610)	12-3/8" (314)	16-1/2" (419	27-3/4" 705	32-3/4" 832)	40 (18.1)	15.8 (.61)
615	4	15-1/2" x 24" (394 x 610)	8" (203)	16-1/2" (419	27-3/4" 705	32-3/4" 832)	43 (19.5)	15.8 (.61)

Shown in Gray Sand

Measurements in () denote metric millimeters, unless otherwise specified. Casters: 3-1/2" (89) - All swivel.

Freight Class: 125

Ships in: 4 days or less!